IWDS037 V1.1
Contact: sales@goochandhousego.com www.goochandhousego.com
Page 1 of 10
As part of our policy of continuous product improvement we reserve the right to change specifications at any time
Compact Low Power RF Driver:
For Acousto-optic Q-Switch or
Modulator
      QCXXX-YYDC-ZZZ-AAV

Page 10 of 10
As part of our policy of continuous product improvement we reserve the right to change specifications at any time
Ordering Codes:
Example: QC027-20DC-A05-15V
A 27 MHz RF Driver with two TTL Digital Modulation inputs (fixed and variable pulse width)
and an analog input (A05) which enables control of the RF output power. Designed to Drive an
AO Q-Switch requiring 20 watts RF Power or less.  Delivered as a RoHS compliant, contact
cooled OEM Module.
             Optional                                                                            Optional         Optional
Q C X X X   - Y Y D  C - Z Z Z - A A V -   -
Technical Assistance & Customization
Our Engineering and Sales team are available to discuss your requirements and will assist you
in selecting the most appropriate acousto-optic Q-Switch/ Driver combination for your application.
Custom unit
Identification
Supply Voltage
12V
15V
24V
Additional Options
ZC - Active Zero Cross
Frequencies
024   24.000 MHz
027   27.120 MHz
041   40.680 MHz
068   68.000 MHz
080   80.000 MHz
108 108.000 MHz
110 110.000 MHz
A05 - Analog 0 to +5 V Power Control
R05 - Analog 0 to +5 V Power Control – Switched
FPS - First Pulse Suppression
PPK - Pre Pulse Kill
M05 – Analog Control configured for AOM
C - Contact Cooled OEM Module
D - Digital
DN- Inverted Digital (formerly – NEG)
Q-Switch Driver (Compact)
RF Power 2 to 24 watts range